

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3905 OF 2019

Ravindra S/o Sheshrao Dhole And Others PETITIONER
V/S

Smt. Kusum W/o Dattuji Gurav And Others Respondent

VASANT D. MULEY
ANILKUMAR J THAKKAR

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 21st April, 2025

P.C. :

None present, Stand over, two weeks time is granted as a last chance to remove office objections, failing which, place the matter before Hon'ble Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)