

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3905 OF 2019

RAVINDRA S/O SHESHRAO DHOLE AND OTHERS

Vrs.

SMT. KUSUM W/O DATTUJI GURAV AND OTHERS

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Shri A. V. Mulay, Advocate for petitioners.
Shri A. J. Thakkar, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 to 5.

CORAM: SIDDHESHWAR S. THOMBRE, J.

DATE : 12/11/2025.

1. The learned counsel for the petitioners to take necessary steps to remove office objections within one week.
2. Stand over after one week.

[SIDDHESHWAR S. THOMBRE, J.]