

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

MISC. CIVL APPLICATION NO. 13 OF 2026

IN

WRIT PETITION NO. 3905 OF 2019 (D)

(RAVINDRA S/O SHESHRAO DHOLE AND OTHERS

VS

SMT. KUSUM W/O DATTUJI GURAV AND OTHERS)

*Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or the directions,
Judge's order
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or

Mr. R. S. Charpe, Advocate for applicant.

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATED : APRIL 17, 2026

- 1) Not before the Bench of which Rohit W. Joshi J.
is a Member.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)